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Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region For: 24-SEP-2021

Session: CIVIL JURY TRIAL SCH CRT HEARING ROOM :
OFFICIAL :

Assignment Court Room
The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

Session Start : 11:00 AM

No Case Number Case Type / Case Type 2 Event Type

Party Type/ Seq. Party Lawyer
Motor vehicle accident

Motor vehicle accident

Motor vehicle accident

Motor vehicle accident

Motor vehicle accident

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Plaintiff
Defendant

Plaintiff
Defendant
Defendant

Plaintiff
Defendant

Plaintiff
Defendant

Plaintiff
Plaintiff
Defendant

BOUTILIER, MELISSA
SMITH, GREGORY S.

HASKETT, ALANA
INTACT INSURANCE COMPANY
HARRIS, LINDA

BISSESSAR, HANSRAJ
MCMAHON, PATRICK

BAUER, MONICA
ELKERTON, MELISSA

MARRERO, DOREILYS CASTILLO
VIKALO, RAJAN
WEDGE, DONNA

DOWNER, NOLAN R.
UNREPRESENTED

DEUTSCHMANN, ROBERT K.
UNREPRESENTED
MILLER, SEAN T

HARRIS, GORDON W.
FITZPATRICK, JOSEPH F

BIRMAN, STEPHEN
MISSIUNA, CHRISTOPHER

FUHR, CHARLES E
FUHR, CHARLES E
LIPETZ, ELI

1
1

1
1
2

1
1

1
1

1
2
1

1

2

3

4

5

J/NJ

J

J

J

J

J

CV-19-00001378-0000

CV-17-00000615-0000

CV-17-00001005-0000

CV-17-00000807-0000

CV-17-00000378-0000

Y

N

N

N

Y

CaseLines

Videoconference

Videoconference

Videoconference

Videoconference

Videoconference
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Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region For: 24-SEP-2021

Session: CIVIL JURY TRIAL SCH CRT HEARING ROOM :
OFFICIAL :

Assignment Court Room
The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

Session Start : 11:00 AM

No Case Number Case Type / Case Type 2 Event Type

Party Type/ Seq. Party Lawyer
Motor vehicle accident

Motor vehicle accident

Motor vehicle accident

Motor vehicle accident

Collection of liquidated debt

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Trial scheduling/assignment list

Plaintiff
Defendant
Defendant

Plaintiff
Defendant
Defendant

Plaintiff
Defendant

Plaintiff
Plaintiff
Plaintiff

Defendant

Plaintiff
Defendant

HUNT, CHURENCE CRAIG
BRUBACHER, LEROY
INTACT INSURANCE COMPANY

Mehan, Mala
Westra, Gary W.
Harnock, Brian R.

PATTERSON, APRIL
KENNEY, JESSICA

Goldrick, Robert
Kautour, Karen
Sarah Kautesk, a minor, by her litigation guardian 
Diane Goldrick
Johnston, Catherine

PIONEER CRAFTSMEN LTD.
MCCONNELL, JAMES

STRYPE, JEFFREY WM
WRAY, GEORGE R.
KHOSA, HARMINDER

Preszler, David
INKPEN, DAN
COVENS, LOUIS P

ORLANDO, DALE V
DICKSON, KIERAN C.

KONDUROS, ROB
KONDUROS, ROB
KONDUROS, ROB

KEY, M. EDWARD

D'AGOSTINO, EDWARD L
SULLIVAN, SEAN M

1
1
2

1
1
2

1
1

1
2
3

1

1
1

6

7

8

9

10

J/NJ

J

J

J

J

J

CV-17-00000149-0000

CV-18-00000066-0000

CV-19-00000574-0000

CV-19-00000472-0000

CV-14-00001154-0000

Y

Y

N

N

N

CaseLines

Videoconference

Videoconference

Videoconference

Videoconference

Videoconference
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Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region For: 24-SEP-2021

Session: CIVIL JURY TRIAL SCH CRT HEARING ROOM :
OFFICIAL :

Assignment Court Room
The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

Session Start : 11:00 AM

No Case Number Case Type / Case Type 2 Event Type

Party Type/ Seq. Party Lawyer
Motor vehicle accident Trial scheduling/assignment list

Plaintiff
Defendant
Defendant
Third Party

MOOSA, SEYED OSMAN
AYALA, LUIS
AYALA, MARTHA
AHMADI, NOOR MOHAMMAD

SIRBU, GEORGIANA
BROMILEY, JAMES D
BROMILEY, JAMES D
OWEN, MATTHEW C

1
1
2
1

11

J/NJ

JCV-15-00000133-00A1 N
CaseLines

Videoconference


