THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION

THIS DOCUMENT MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION SUBJECT TO A PUBLICATION BAN; ANYONE USING IT MUST IDENTIFY AND COMPLY WITH ANY PUBLICATION BANS IMPOSED

Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region

Session: CIVIL JURY TRIAL SCH CRT HEARING ROOM: Assignment Court Room Session Start: 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL: The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

For: 24-SEP-2021

No	Case Number	J/NJ Case Type / Case Type 2	Event Type		
	Party Type/ Seq.	Party	Lawyer		CaseLines
1	CV-19-00001378-0000	J Motor vehicle accident	Trial scheduling/assignment list		Y
				Videoconference	
	Plaintiff 1	BOUTILIER, MELISSA	DOWNER, NOLAN R.		
	Defendant 1	SMITH, GREGORY S.	UNREPRESENTED		
2	CV-17-00000615-0000	J Motor vehicle accident	Trial scheduling/assignment list		N
				Videoconference	
	Plaintiff 1	HASKETT, ALANA	DEUTSCHMANN, ROBERT K.		
	Defendant 1	INTACT INSURANCE COMPANY	UNREPRESENTED		
	Defendant 2	HARRIS, LINDA	MILLER, SEAN T		
3	CV-17-00001005-0000	J Motor vehicle accident	Trial scheduling/assignment list		N
				Videoconference	
	Plaintiff 1	BISSESSAR, HANSRAJ	HARRIS, GORDON W.		
	Defendant 1	MCMAHON, PATRICK	FITZPATRICK, JOSEPH F		
4	CV-17-00000807-0000	J Motor vehicle accident	Trial scheduling/assignment list		N
				Videoconference	
	Plaintiff 1	BAUER, MONICA	BIRMAN, STEPHEN		
	Defendant 1	ELKERTON, MELISSA	MISSIUNA, CHRISTOPHER		
5	CV-17-00000378-0000	J Motor vehicle accident	Trial scheduling/assignment list		Y
				Videoconference	
	Plaintiff 1	MARRERO, DOREILYS CASTILLO	FUHR, CHARLES E		
	Plaintiff 2	VIKALO, RAJAN	FUHR, CHARLES E		
	Defendant 1	WEDGE, DONNA	LIPETZ, ELI		

THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION

THIS DOCUMENT MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION SUBJECT TO A PUBLICATION BAN; ANYONE USING IT MUST IDENTIFY AND COMPLY WITH ANY PUBLICATION BANS IMPOSED

Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region

Session: CIVIL JURY TRIAL SCH CRT HEARING ROOM: Assignment Court Room Session Start: 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL: The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

For: 24-SEP-2021

No	Case Number	J/NJ Case Type / Case Type 2	Event Type		
	Party Type/ Seq.	Party	Lawyer		CaseLines
6	CV-17-00000149-0000	J Motor vehicle accident	Trial scheduling/assignment list		Υ
				Videoconference	
	Plaintiff 1	HUNT, CHURENCE CRAIG	STRYPE, JEFFREY WM		
	Defendant 1	BRUBACHER, LEROY	WRAY, GEORGE R.		
	Defendant 2	INTACT INSURANCE COMPANY	KHOSA, HARMINDER		
7	CV-18-00000066-0000	J Motor vehicle accident	Trial scheduling/assignment list		Υ
				Videoconference	
	Plaintiff 1	Mehan, Mala	Preszler, David		
	Defendant 1	Westra, Gary W.	INKPEN, DAN		
	Defendant 2	Harnock, Brian R.	COVENS, LOUIS P		
8	CV-19-00000574-0000	J Motor vehicle accident	Trial scheduling/assignment list		N
				Videoconference	
	Plaintiff 1	PATTERSON, APRIL	ORLANDO, DALE V		
	Defendant 1	KENNEY, JESSICA	DICKSON, KIERAN C.		
9	CV-19-00000472-0000	J Motor vehicle accident	Trial scheduling/assignment list		N
				Videoconference	
	Plaintiff 1	Goldrick, Robert	KONDUROS, ROB		
	Plaintiff 2	Kautour, Karen	KONDUROS, ROB		
	Plaintiff 3	Sarah Kautesk, a minor, by her litigation guardian	KONDUROS, ROB		
		Diane Goldrick			
	Defendant 1	Johnston, Catherine	KEY, M. EDWARD		
10	CV-14-00001154-0000	J Collection of liquidated debt	Trial scheduling/assignment list		N
				Videoconference	
	Plaintiff 1	PIONEER CRAFTSMEN LTD.	D'AGOSTINO, EDWARD L		
	Defendant 1	MCCONNELL, JAMES	SULLIVAN, SEAN M		

THIS DOCUMENT IS NOT FOR PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION

THIS DOCUMENT MAY CONTAIN INFORMATION SUBJECT TO A PUBLICATION BAN; ANYONE USING IT MUST IDENTIFY AND COMPLY WITH ANY PUBLICATION BANS IMPOSED

Case Event List (Public) - Waterloo Region

Session: CIVIL JURY TRIAL SCH CRT HEARING ROOM: Assignment Court Room Session Start: 11:00 AM

OFFICIAL: The ASSIGNMENT COURT JUDGE

For: 24-SEP-2021

No Case Number J/NJ Case Type / Case Type 2 Event Type

Party Typ	e/ Seq.	Party	Lawyer		CaseLines
11 CV-15-000	00133-00A1	J Motor vehicle accident	Trial scheduling/assignment list		N
				Videoconference	
Plaintiff	1	MOOSA, SEYED OSMAN	SIRBU, GEORGIANA		
Defendant	1	AYALA, LUIS	BROMILEY, JAMES D		
Defendant	2	AYALA, MARTHA	BROMILEY, JAMES D		
Third Party	1	AHMADI, NOOR MOHAMMAD	OWEN, MATTHEW C		